
Miami xFLx Baseball 2025-2026 Season

(As of Feb 15, 2026)

All Games

Record: 3-0  Home: 3-0  Away: 0-0  Neutral: 0-0  Conference: 0-0 Extra

Inn: 0-0  Vs. Ranked: 0-0

PLAYER AVG GP-GS AB R H 2B 3B HR XB RBI TB SLG BB HP K GDP OB% SF SH SB-ATT PO A E FLD%

WILLIAMS, Derek .727 3-3 11 8 8 4 0 2 6 6 18 1.636 2 0 1 0 .714 1 0 0-0 1 0 0 1.000

COPELAND, Cian .714 3-2 7 4 5 2 0 0 2 7 7 1.000 3 0 0 0 .800 0 0 0-0 3 1 0 1.000

PERALTA, Fabio .500 3-1 4 2 2 0 1 0 1 4 4 1.000 1 1 1 0 .667 0 0 0-1 1 0 0 1.000

SOSA, Alex .462 3-3 13 7 6 0 0 3 3 7 15 1.154 0 1 2 0 .500 0 0 0-0 24 1 1 .962

WEST, Brylan .400 3-2 5 3 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 .400 2 3 0 0 .636 1 0 1-1 13 1 2 .875

OGDEN, Jake .364 3-3 11 6 4 1 1 0 2 1 7 .636 3 1 4 0 .533 0 0 1-1 1 1 0 1.000

TORRES, Michael .333 3-3 9 4 3 0 0 0 0 3 3 .333 2 1 3 0 .500 0 0 1-1 5 0 0 1.000

GALVIN, Max .308 3-3 13 5 4 2 0 0 2 6 6 .462 0 0 2 0 .286 1 0 0-0 1 0 0 1.000

SHEAHAN, Vance .300 3-3 10 3 3 0 1 0 1 4 5 .500 1 2 2 0 .462 0 0 1-1 0 2 0 1.000

CUVET, Daniel .250 3-3 8 6 2 0 0 1 1 2 5 .625 5 1 1 0 .571 0 0 0-0 2 6 1 .889

---------------------------

DUBOVIK, Dylan 1.000 3-0 2 1 2 1 0 0 1 2 3 1.500 0 1 0 0 .750 1 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000

ALVAREZ, Alonzo .750 2-1 4 4 3 2 1 0 3 3 7 1.750 2 0 0 0 .833 0 0 0-0 15 0 0 1.000

WATKINS, Jailen .500 3-0 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 .500 1 0 1 0 .667 0 0 0-0 0 2 0 1.000

DEGOTI, Brandon .500 3-0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 .500 1 0 1 0 .667 0 0 0-0 1 0 0 1.000

MILANO, Gabriel .333 3-0 3 1 1 0 0 1 1 3 4 1.333 0 0 0 0 .333 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000

JEFFREY, Donavan .333 3-0 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 .333 0 0 1 1 .250 1 0 0-0 1 0 0 1.000

GREENHOUSE, Mason .333 3-0 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 .333 0 0 2 0 .333 0 0 0-0 2 0 0 1.000

HUGUS, Jackson .000 2-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 1 0 .000 0 0 0-0 3 0 0 1.000

GARY, Bennett .000 2-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 1 1 0 0 .000 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000

Totals .441 - 111 57 49 12 4 7 23 55 90 .811 24 12 22 1 .559 5 0 4-5 75 17 4 .958

Opponents .255 - 102 16 26 2 0 5 7 14 43 .422 7 2 42 0 .315 0 0 0-0 66 16 5 .943

LOB - Team (30), Opp (21). DPs turned - Team (0), Opp (1). CI - Team (0), Opp (0). IBB - Team (0): . Picked off - Team (0): .

PLAYER ERA W-L APP GS CG SHO SV IP H R ER BB K WHIP 2B 3B HR AVG WP HP BK SFA SHA

CISCAR, AJ 1.80 1-0 1 1 0 0 0 5.0 5 1 1 0 7 1.00 0 0 0 .227 0 1 0 0 0

DERIAS, Tate 5.79 1-0 1 1 0 0 0 4.2 4 3 3 3 9 1.50 1 0 1 .222 0 0 0 0 0

COLLERA, Lazaro 12.27 0-0 1 1 0 0 0 3.2 7 5 5 2 7 2.45 0 0 2 .412 0 0 0 0 0

---------------------------

BRADLEY-COONEY, Packy 0.00 0-0 1 0 0 0 0 1.0 1 0 0 0 1 1.00 0 0 0 .250 0 0 0 0 0

BILKA, Ryan 0.00 0-0 1 0 0 0 0 0.1 0 0 0 0 1 0.00 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0

FERNANDEZ, Michael 0.00 0-0 1 0 0 0 0 1.0 0 0 0 0 2 0.00 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0

DORN, Jake 0.00 0-0 1 0 0 0 0 1.2 1 0 0 1 3 1.20 0 0 0 .167 0 0 0 0 0

LOFGREN, Brixton 0.00 0-0 2 0 0 0 0 1.1 1 1 0 1 1 1.50 0 0 0 .200 0 0 0 0 0

GLIDEWELL, Lyndon 0.00 0-0 1 0 0 0 0 1.0 1 0 0 0 2 1.00 0 0 0 .250 0 0 0 0 0

COATS, TJ 2.70 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 3.1 1 1 1 0 5 0.30 0 0 1 .091 0 0 0 0 0

DURSO, Jack 18.00 0-0 1 0 0 0 0 2.0 5 5 4 0 4 2.50 1 0 1 .455 0 1 0 0 0

Totals 4.68 3-0 3 3 0 0 0 25.0 26 16 13 7 42 1.32 2 0 5 .255 0 2 0 0 0

Opponents 19.64 0-3 3 3 0 0 0 22.0 49 57 48 24 22 3.32 12 4 7 .441 4 12 0 5 0

PB - Team(1): SOSA, Alex (1) , Opp (2). Pickoffs - Team(0): COLLERA, Lazaro (1) , Opp (0). SBA/ATT - .



Miami xFLx Baseball 2025-2026 Season
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All Games

PLAYER C PO A E FLD% DP SBA CSB SBA% PB CI

ALVAREZ, Alonzo 15 15 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 0 0 0

TORRES, Michael 5 5 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 0 0 0

COPELAND, Cian 4 3 1 0 1.000 0 0 0 0 0 0

HUGUS, Jackson 3 3 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 0 0 0

GREENHOUSE, Mason 2 2 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 0 0 0

PERALTA, Fabio 1 1 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 0 0 0

WILLIAMS, Derek 1 1 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 0 0 0

DERIAS, Tate 1 1 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 0 0 0

OGDEN, Jake 2 1 1 0 1.000 0 0 0 0 0 0

JEFFREY, Donavan 1 1 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 0 0 0

CISCAR, AJ 1 1 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 0 0 0

DEGOTI, Brandon 1 1 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 0 0 0

GALVIN, Max 1 1 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 0 0 0

SHEAHAN, Vance 2 0 2 0 1.000 0 0 0 0 0 0

WATKINS, Jailen 2 0 2 0 1.000 0 0 0 0 0 0

DORN, Jake 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 0 0 0 0 0

DURSO, Jack 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 0 0 0 0 0

COLLERA, Lazaro 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 0 0 0 0 0

SOSA, Alex 26 24 1 1 .962 0 0 0 0 1 0

CUVET, Daniel 9 2 6 1 .889 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEST, Brylan 16 13 1 2 .875 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 96 75 17 4 .958 0 0 0 0 1 0

Opponents 87 66 16 5 .943 1 4 1 .800 2 0


